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5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI
VGA

.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 120HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

EzZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'’' 60HZ FHD PORTABLE

27

TASINABILIR MONITOR (SIFIR GLU PIKSEL
GARANTILI)

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

Marka

Ezcool

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Ezcool

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Dell

Ezcool

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

65,49

69,93

73,26

73,26

75,48

84,36

84,80

86,58

89,91

95,46

98,79

117,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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usb
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21

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PivOT

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Dahua

Dahua

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

124,32
usb

147,63
usb

159,84
usb

178,71
usb

187,59
usb

190,92
usb

216,45
usb

226,44
usb

227,55
usb

243,09
usb

255,30
usb

276,39
usb

666,00
usb

69,87 USD



by, T 21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 0 72,15 USD

L6 OFiS MONTORU

2 CCTV MONITOR

CCTV MONITOR

m 23.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA Dell 0 119,88
usb

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6’’' 60HZ FHD PORTABLE Ezcool 0 132,09
TASINABILIR DOKUNMATIK MONITOR (SIFIR usb
OLU PIKSEL GARANTILI)

Eg 23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 0 84,80 USD

24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI Dell 0 387,39
d DOKUNMATI usD




